

CS No.59743/16

SANJEET Vs. BALA DEVI AND ORS

26.04.2018

Present: Counsel for the plaintiff.
Counsel for D1
Counsel for D2 to D6.

Matter is fixed for arguments on the application of D1 under order 9 rule 7 CPC.

Put up for reply and arguments on the said application on **21.07.2018**.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
26.04.2018