

CS No. 59743/16

**Sanjeet
Vs.
Bala Devi & Ors.**

26.09.2019

Present Sh. Adamaypal Singh, Ld. Proxy counsel for
the plaintiff.
None for D-1.
Sh. Hemendra Singh Kashyap, Ld. Counsel
for D-2 to D-6.

Previous cost of Rs.10,000/- paid by plaintiff
to the Ld. Counsel for the defendant no.2 to 6.

PW-1 cross-examined partly. His further
cross-examination is deferred as he is not feeling well.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW-1
on **06.02.2020**.

**Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
26.09.2019**