

CS DJ No. 59743/16

21.12.2021

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Arvind Vats.

Defendant no. 2, 3 and 4 in person.

Sh. Hemender Singh Kashyap, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2 to 6.

Defendant no. 1 is stated to be ex-parte.

Further cross-examination of PW1 Sanjeet has been recorded in part and on request of counsels for the parties, further cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW1 on 17.02.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.12.2021