

CS DJ - 59743/16
Sanjeet Vs. Bala Devi And Ors

17.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Narveer Singh, counsel plaintiff.
Sh. Tarun Dabas, counsel for defendant No.2 to 6.
No PW present.
Last opportunity is granted to lead the entire PE.
Renotify on 23.02.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/17.02.2022