

28.01.2023

Present: Sh. Arvind Vats, counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff/PW-1.

D-1 is already Ex-parte.

Sh. Hemendera Singh Kashyap, counsel for D-2 to
D-6.

Heard. Perused.

PW-1 is recalled for further cross-examination. PW-
1 partly cross-examined. Further cross-examination is deferred
for the reasons mentioned in the deposition sheet.

Now to come up on 21.03.2023 at 2.00 PM for
further cross-examination of PW-1.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.01.2023