

Cs Dj - 59743/16
Sanjeet Vs. Bala Devi And Ors

24.04.2023

Present: Sh. Arvind Vats, counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff/PW-1.

Defendant no.1 is already exparte.

Sh. H.S. Kashyap, counsel for defendant no.2 to D-6
Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for further cross-examination of
PW-1.

Joint request for adjournment has been made.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 29.04.2023 at 2.00 PM for
purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.04.2023