

CS DJ NO.59743/16  
SANJEET VS BALA DEVI & ORS.

02.07.2024

Present: Sh. Arvind Vats counsel for plaintiff (Through VC).  
D-1 is already ex-parte.  
Sh. H.S. Kashyap counsel for defendant No.2 to 6  
(Through VC).

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for DE.

Counsel for D-2 to D-6 seeks adjournment for  
leading DE.

Same is not opposed.

Adjournment is granted.

Now to come up on 02.08.2024 at 2:00pm for  
defendants evidence.

(Deepak Dabas)  
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/02.07.2024