

Defendant/Respondent Evidence

36 CS DJ 185/2016 59743/16

SANJEET Vs. BALA DEVI AND ORS

26.05.2026.

**Present: Sh. Ashish Sehrawat, Counsel for the plaintiff
D1 ex parte.
Sh. Hemendra Singh Kashyap, Counsel for the D2 to
D6.
DW1 Dayachand in person.**

At request on behalf of the plaintiff due to the non-availability of the main counsel, to come up for remaining cross-examination on **29.09.2026**.

**(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/26.05.2026(RJ)khushiram**